South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 12:12:29 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*4228 (Rat #0168, Act #0132 of 2007) General Bill, By D.C. Moss, Phillips and Littlejohn
Summary: Cherokee County Board of Trustees of School District 1

AN ACT TO REVISE THE DATE FOR ELECTIONS FOR THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF CHEROKEE COUNTY
SCHOOL DISTRICT 1, THE FILING PERIOD, AND THE MANNER IN WHICH THE RESULTS OF THE ELECTIONS ARE
DETERMINED. - ratified title

06/05/07
06/06/07
06/07/07
06/07/07
06/19/07
06/20/07
06/20/07
06/25/07
06/27/07
06/27/07
07/30/07

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-47
Read second time HJ-9

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-22
Read second time

Read third time and enrolled SJ-158

Ratified R 168

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 06/25/07

Act No. 132

Page 1 of 1



