

## Session 117 - (2007-2008)

### H\*4228 (Rat #0168, Act #0132 of 2007) General Bill, By D.C. Moss, Phillips and Littlejohn

**Summary:** Cherokee County Board of Trustees of School District 1

AN ACT TO REVISE THE DATE FOR ELECTIONS FOR THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1, THE FILING PERIOD, AND THE MANNER IN WHICH THE RESULTS OF THE ELECTIONS ARE DETERMINED. - ratified title

06/05/07	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-47
06/06/07	House	Read second time HJ-9
06/07/07	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
06/07/07	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-22
06/19/07	Senate	Read second time
06/20/07	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-158
06/20/07		Ratified R 168
06/25/07		Signed By Governor
06/27/07		Copies available
06/27/07		Effective date 06/25/07
07/30/07		Act No. 132